Schedule of Rates and Charges
Service Deposits

Residential Electricity — determined by credit score
Green - $100

Yellow - $200

Red - $300

Commercial Electricity — two months bill based
on class average

Service Charges

Service connection 25.00

Temporary Service Installation fee 50.00
Transfer service 25.00

Special meter test 25.00

Returned check 25.00

Collection 50.00

Electric Re-connection (after business hours) 50.00
Electric Re-connection (during business hours) 50.00
Meter Test 25.00

Cable Reconnect / Restart / Install (up to 2 outlets) 25.00
Additional Outlets(per outlet) 25.00

Move Outlet 25.00

Move Fiber - 75.00

Upgrade / Sidegrade Non-addressable 25.00

Web Page Hosting Setup — Local User Name 50.00

Web Page Hosting Setup — Domain 15.00

Modify Capacity Charge — Local & Domain 25.00

Late Charge 5% Past Due
Balance




Underground Distribution Charges

Developer — per lot — subdivision only 100.00
Developer - per lot - actual cost of all material
Single Customer - actual cost of wire and conduit

Unreturned Equipment Charges

Non-addressable Converter 75.00
Non-addressable converter remote 10.00
Digital Converter Remote 15.00
Basic Digital Converter 225.00

HD Digital Converter 300.00

DVR Digital Converter 560.00
Digital Converter RCA Cables 45.00
Phone Modem 110.00

Modem 105.00

Power Cable 15.00

Ethernet Cable 15.00

All Electric Rates are updated monthly at

www.scottsboropower.com under the Electric tab.

All Cable Rates and channels are updated as needed at
www.scottsboropower.com under the Cable tab.

All Internet/FiberRates and speeds are updated as needed at
www.scottsboropower.com under the Internet tab.

All Telephone Rates are updated as needed at
www.scottsboropower.com under the the telephone tab.



